Club name:

Date of meeting: Tuesday, August 29

2:26: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES

RACE 1
$3,900.00,
1 32
2 573
3 46753
4 2325
5 75862
6 67425
7 6
8 4
9 7644
10 7

Ann Anchilee,

RACE 2

Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway

CO0, 520m
Ann Anchilee
Opawa Love
Go Cutie
Goldstar Phelan
Claws In Bree
Sweet Nora
Bethany Jewel
Trixie Jewel
Opawa Brick

Opawa Cannon

nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

nwtd
Goldstar Phelan, Claws In Bree

J & D Fahey
Wales

Wales

R Evans

M Roberts
Wales

A Roberts
A Roberts
Wales

Wales

2:42: MAYHOUNDS.ORG.NZ REHOMING GROUP PBD SPRINT

$2,400.00,
4
73646
85677
2
553F6
77
34524
88777

oo WN K

CO, 295m
Goldstar Haven
Mollyana Jewel
Goldstar Bronco
Aurora Australis
Ricky Odd Eyes
Smash Liable
Alpha Rascal
Homebush Lucina

fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd

Aurora Australis, Ricky Odd Eyes, Goldstar

3:01: BOLTY@STUD PBD SPRINT

RACE 3
$2,400.00,
1 88X7X

2 876

3 2

4 5244

5 533

6 23584

7 867

8

Karen Jewel, Goldstar Brodie,

RACE 4

CO, 295m
Soleil
Homebush Molly
Karen Jewel
Homebush Karin
Goldstar Brodie
Off The Wall
Mabel Rose
Hilton Fletch

nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd

Off The Wall

Evans

Roberts

Evans

Blackburn

Mitchell & W D Smith
Grant

McInerney

McInerney

Haven

oo ypw

Blackburn
McInerney
Roberts
McInerney
Evans

Lee

Grant
Anderson

aORPO®LPUD

3:19: HAPPY BIRTHDAY & FAREWELL PETER NORRIS PBD SPRINT

$2,400.00,
32653

75

7
88378
75F62

6
56343
75745
Loco Loki,

oo WN K

RACE 5

3:39: SUCK IT UP LTD STAKES

$4,000.00,
47418
54166
13153
66786
76814
21114
65532
846X7
54345
10 27575

wooJoulbd WNK

CO0, 295m
Goldstar Penn
Homebush Joey
Goldstar Western
Opawa Brandy
Miss Matilda
Highview Star
Loco Loki
Smash Civic

Goldstar Penn,

C1/2, 520m
Idol Tayla
Goldstar Walker
Smoking Ivan
Goldstar Tanner
Toby McGill
Claws In Zorro
Opawa Eric
Opawa Star
Opawa Duchess

Captain Tim

Smash Civic

nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

30.8

R Evans

J McInerney
R Evans
Wales
Hindson
Dann
Cleeve
Grant

Rhown

M Roberts
R Evans
M Roberts
R Evans
S Hindson
M

Wales
6 S Hindson

Claws In Zorro, Goldstar Walker, Smoking Ivan

RACE 6

3:56: O'SHEA'S PUBLIC HOUSE PBD SPRINT

$2,400.00,
T7
63
635
24544
57
86556
33347
85T88

oo WNhH

CO0, 295m
Homebush Zoe
Marty Makes Bank
Goldstar Colson
Goldstar Roman
Gotcha Phoebe
Loch Logan
Figured It Out
Grass Trimmer

nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

J McInerney
A Bradshaw
R Evans

R Evans
Weir

S Hindson

J McInerney
R Blackburn

Marty Makes Bank, Goldstar Colson, Goldstar Roman



RACE 7
4:14: AMERICAN WARRIOR @ STUD PBD SPRINT
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

oo WN K

Tiger One, Hilton Reactor, Wherever We Go

47685
77658
35223
21824
36631
88767
58878
52115

RACE 8

4:32: RED SNAPPER SEAFOODS SUMNER PBD SPRINT

Homebush Madison
Bagatelle

Tiger One
Diamond Leaha
Wherever We Go
Homebush Esther
Homebush Rose
Hilton Reactor

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

S wNh R

6
7
8

Hilton Barney,

86576
78564
55576
22133
5
82721
75787
18572

RACE 9

4:52: CO CHRISTCHURCHGREYHOUNDS.CO.NZ MAIDEN

Homebush Rio
Double Bill
Ryder's Ambition
Hilton Barney
D Box Vacant
Peace Maker
Homebush Solo
Sweet Rachel

$4,300.00, C0Od, 645m

1
2

4
5

7
8

64465
74654
3
31271
45332
6
46467
84222

Opawa Lois Lane
Call The Tune
D Box Vacant
Smash Devil
Opawa Berry
D Box Vacant
Got Faith
Goldstar Rita

Opawa Berry, Goldstar Rita, Opawa

RACE 10
5:08: GARRARD'S HORSE & HOUND PBD SPRINT
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

ook WN R

Alpha Jeff, Goldstar Tartan,

21323
81418
53212
88864
55215
47675
52214
54122

RACE 11

5:28: RACING AGAIN THURSDAY 31 AUGUST

Goldstar Tartan
Homebush Allison
Alpha Jeff
Impressive Mario
Eggs Over Easy
Homebush Grimmen
Alpha Ranger
Goldstar Benji

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

B wWwN R

6
7
8

Fizzy Izzy, Visage, Go Drummond

61654
42621
38216
48567
5

55776
26657

21

RACE 12

5:48: ROSE & THISTLE PBD DASH

Homebush Chloe
Visage

Go Drummond
0ld Pal

D Box Vacant
Homebush Theo
Brendon Baxter
Fizzy Izzy

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1
2
3
4
6

7
8

24251
13478

12
78765

5

67658
31584
63335

Homebush Mitch
Sweet Silver
My Crusader
Homebush Jaxon
D Box Vacant
Goldstar Alanna
Alpha Whitey
Opawa Lilly

17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.

55
48

nwtd

Sweet Rachel, Peace Maker

My Crusader, Homebush Mitch, Opawa Lilly

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES
OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 11 & 12
RIU STEWARD S.WALLIS

J McInerney

Dempsey
Grant

Lee
McInerney
McInerney
Anderson

QPR

J McInerney

M Dempsey

C Mitchell & WD Smith
C Anderson

B Dann

J McInerney
Wales

DISTANCE FEATURE

fstd D Roberts
nwtd M Grant
nwtd M Grant
nwtd J & D Fahey
nwtd G Cleeve
nwtd R Evans
Lois Lane

17.52 R Evans
17.77 J McInerney
17.60 J McInerney

GS 17.37 J McInerney
17.43 A Lee

GS 17.36 J McInerney
17.57 J McInerney
17.19 R Evans

Goldstar Benji
PBD SPRINT
17.15 J McInerney
17.75 B Dann
17.44 Wales
nwtd AL Hart & DJ Voyce
17.25 J McInerney
17.40 J McInerney
17.64 J Lane
17.55 J McInerney
17.61 Wales
17.55 J & D Fahey
17.71 J McInerney
nwtd R Evans
17.63 J McInerney
17.58 J Rush
8 - 10 2.53pM - 3.03PM

4.06PM - 4.16PM



Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Monday, August 28

RACE 1
12:02: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR PBD SPRINT
$2,500.00, Cl, 295m

1 63263 Homebush Bluey 17.46 J McInerney
2 64352 Alpha Gabby 17.58 J McInerney
3 758X3 Homebush Shadow 17.34 J McInerney
4 36855 Feeling Fancy 17.44 D Roberts

5 6456X Mitcham Cam 17.74 J McInerney
6 65326 Amuri Early 17.26 J McInerney
7 25857 Gorilla's Smile 17.40 Sheila Joyce & Allan Joyce
8 62483 Smash Talk 17.50 M Grant
Amuri Early, Smash Talk, Homebush Bluey

RACE 2

12:20: KIWIKIWIHOUNDS.CO.NZ ADOPTION PBD SPRINT
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 44463 Homebush Abby 17.51 J McInerney
2 53572 Homebush Cardi 17.42 J McInerney
3 15732 Going Gorillas 17.34 Sheila Joyce & Allan Joyce
4 47553 Homebush Jessie 17.37 J McInerney
5 24725 Fallon Jewel 17.53 A Roberts

6 62454 Mitcham Felix 18.02 J McInerney
7 37758 Cosmic Teddy ** 17.85 J McInerney
8 73563 Magical Martha 18.12 M Grant
Homebush Cardi, Homebush Jessie, Magical Martha

RACE 3

12:37: DAVE ROBBIE PHOTOGRAPHER PBD DASH

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 36633 Mr Muggins 17.77 J McInerney
2 45444 Homebush Shady 17.33 J McInerney
3 85557 Sapporo Bale 17.24 A Roberts

4 78885 Smash Jagger DG 17.18 M Grant

5 36432 Homebush Chuck 17.64 J McInerney
6 53354 Marceau 17.48 R Blackburn
7 45626 Homebush Noah 17.59 J McInerney
8 31222 Goldstar Lennon 17.71 R Evans

Goldstar Lennon, Marceau, Homebush Shady

RACE 4
12:54: BALCAIRN STOCK FOODS & PET SUPPLIES LTD PBD DASH
$2,500.00, Cl, 295m

1 68766 Homebush Leah ** 17.41 J McInerney
2 85454 Diamond Knight 17.41 M Grant

3 22182 Goldstar Twinkie 18.03 R Evans

4 13648 Homebush Daisy 17.54 J McInerney
5 74231 Oliviero 17.70 S Hindson

6 54333 Know Malice 17.48 G Cleeve

7 46674 Homebush Cheeky 18.00 J McInerney
8 43418 Mitcham Violet nwtd J McInerney
Know Malice, Oliviero, Diamond Knight

RACE 5

1:12: CAWBOURNE BRICK @ STUD STAKES

$3,700.00, C1, 520m

1 61623 Goldstar Tildy 30.56 R Evans

2 53726 Meatloaf 30.39 S Hindson

3 62232 Epic Charm 31.45 D Roberts

4 61433 Goldstar Koda nwtd R Evans

5 1574 Goldstar Hogan nwtd R Evans

6 84761 Know Expert 30.79 G Cleeve

7 2311 Opawa Schofer 30.22 J & D Fahey
8 64454 Wild Thyme 30.33 R Evans

9 27575 Captain Tim 30.86 S Hindson
10 16677 Katy Did It fstd S Hindson
Opawa Schofer, Epic Charm, Know Expert

RACE 6

1:29: THE HOMEKILL GUYS PBD SPRINT

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 25732 Homebush Maggie 17.41 J McInerney
2 47216 Know Blame 17.92 G Cleeve

3 37x22 Big Time Heaven nwtd J Johnson

4 36827 Homebush Pickle nwtd J McInerney
5 64157 Goldstar Hans 17.90 R Evans

6 37827 Opawa Barb 17.43 J McInerney
7 53347 Nouveau 17.70 R Blackburn
8 66647 Homebush Carson nwtd J McInerney

Know Blame, Big Time Heaven, Homebush Maggie



RACE 7

1:49: ACTIVE ELECTRICAL CHRISTCHURCH PBD

$2,500.00, Cl, 295m

84755

17
15661
48655
32226
57348
121x2
57743

oo WN R

Goldstar Jericho
Sylvia

Know Jeopardy
Homebush Classy
Pinky

Homebush Zip
Bumrah's Ganguly
Homebush Jethro

Bumrah's Ganguly, Pinky, Homebush Jethro

RACE 8

2:07: AMBER CLEANING SERVICES PBD DASH

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

75762
75777
11731
67845
86664
56845
65650
58151

odoUd WN K

Sweet Morgan

Homebush Chilli *%
Hidden Fates

Wrinkly Wayne
Impressive Charm
Homebush Hugo

Eat So Much

Goldstar Quinn

SPRINT
17.36 R Evans
17.64 L Anderton
17.67 G Cleeve
17.73 J McInerney
17.66 J McInerney
nwtd J McInerney
17.69 J Johnson
17.33 J McInerney
17.78 S Cleeve
17.51 J McInerney
17.42 A Bradshaw
17.54 J McInerney
17.43 J McInerney
nwtd J McInerney
17.55 J Johnson
17.42 R Evans

Hidden Fates, Goldstar Quinn, Homebush Hugo

RACE 9

2:25: STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH 027271958 STAKES
$3,700.00, Cl, 520m

74442
53466
21325
32625
64166
71354
11233
11341
27575
10 48567

wodoUId WNE

Harley John
Goldstar Noodle
Big Exit
Goldstar Yogi
Silvano Jewel
Goldstar Ginny
Goldstar Mila
Opawa Bobbie
Captain Tim
0ld Pal

Opawa Bobbie, Big Exit, Harley John

RACE 10

nwtd
nwtd
30.59
30.56
nwtd
30.86
30.84
30.74
30.86

30.85

2:43: REAL PET FOODS ROLLESTON PBD SPRINT
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

38222
63743
45357
62264
18262
85675
36254
77836

odoUuld WN K

Goldstar Sharon,

RACE 11

3:04: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 29 AUGUST PBD

Goldstar Sharon
Know Retreat
Impressive Crush
Homebush Millie
Homebush Cash
Impressive Amy
Tiger Jane
Homebush Olivia

$2,500.00, Cl, 295m

87344
46452
85547
45326
77374
86436
46438
68677

oo WN K

Impressive Nixon, Goldstar Dane, Lonely Toni

RACE 12

Lonely Toni

Impressive Nixon

Better Luck

Goldstar Dane

Homebush Roman

Homebush Reta

Rockdale Flora

Yoshi Moon DG

3:21: ROSE & THISTLE PBD SPRINT
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

67465
82777
62786
76F23
34428
51777
73558
1777X

odoul b WN K

Homebush Sabre
Shut Out

Nick Baxter
Impressive Elf
Let's Go Yoyo
Goldstar McKenna
Homebush Bingo
Optional Extra

Tiger Jane, Know Retreat

L
D
J
R
A
R
R
J
S

Anderton
Kingston
& D Fahey
Evans
Roberts
Evans
Evans
Dunn
Hindson

AL Hart & DJ Voyce

17.41 R Evans
17.45 G Cleeve
17.74 J McInerney
17.60 J Lane
17.83 J McInerney
17.40 J McInerney
17.58 McMillan
nwtd J McInerney
DASH
17.41 J McInerney
17.37 J McInerney
17.83 D Kingston
17.89 R Evans
17.74 J McInerney
17.52 J McInerney
17.46 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
17.30 A Bradshaw
17.76 J McInerney
17.47 J Lane
nwtd J McInerney
17.39 J McInerney
17.55 J McInerney
fstd R Evans
17.70 J McInerney
17.59 D Kingston

Impressive El1f, Homebush Bingo, Homebush Sabre

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 8 -
OPTONAL KENNELLING RACES 11 & 12
RIB STEWARD RICK QUIRK

10

12.29-12.38PM

1.41-

1.51pM



Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Friday, August 25

RACE 1
12:12: ROSE & THISTLE PBD DASH
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 67352 Goldstar Darwin 17.41 R Evans

2 86473 Homebush Peach 17.15 J McInerney
3 31215 Homebush Rocket 17.25 J McInerney
4 32848 Allegro Secret fstd J Johnson
5 31383 Replica Rosco 17.24 R Casey

6 42211 Mitcham Kev 17.49 J McInerney
7 23661 Libelle 17.61 A Roberts

8 26161 Homebush Benji 17.78 J McInerney
Mitcham Kev, Homebush Benji, Libelle

RACE 2

12:30: MAYHOUNDS.ORG.NZ REHOMING GROUP STAKES

$3,900.00, CO, 520m

1 44675 Go Cutie nwtd Wales

2 7X845 Epic Willow nwtd J Johnson
3 32 Who's Jealous nwtd G Cleeve

4 32 Wolf Blast West nwtd J & D Fahey
5 57 Opawa Love nwtd Wales

6 3 Ann Anchilee nwtd J & D Fahey
7 66742 Sweet Nora nwtd Wales

8 44634 Homebush Cookie fstd J McInerney
9 764 Opawa Brick nwtd Wales

10 77586 Claws In Bree fstd M Roberts
Wolf Blast West, Who's Jealous, Ann Anchilee

RACE 3

12:47: HAPPY BIRTHDAY JOHN MCINERNEY PBD DASH

$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 75455 Barbara's Angel 17.32 J McInerney
2 57256 Free For All 17.30 M Grant

3 58484 Know Intent 17.29 G Cleeve

4 16635 Orisha Bale 17.18 A Roberts

5 17642 Valencia 17.06 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
6 14425 Elodie 17.26 R Blackburn
7 23378 Opawa Pip 17.13 Wales

8 83783 Goldstar Justice 17.43 R Evans

Valencia, Elodie, Opawa Pip

RACE 4
1:05: BALCAIRN STOCK FOODS & PET SUPPLIES LTD PBD DASH
$2,400.00, CO, 295m

1 Gotcha Flake fstd Weir

2 73523 Homebush Willow nwtd J McInerney
3 63 Goldstar Colson nwtd R Evans

4 524 Homebush Karin nwtd J McInerney
5 22425 Homebush Mitch nwtd J McInerney
6 67364 Mollyana Jewel nwtd A Roberts

7 63334 Figured It Out nwtd J McInerney
8 42454 Goldstar Roman nwtd R Evans

Homebush Willow, Gotcha Flake, Goldstar Colson

RACE 5
1:22: STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH 027271958 PBD DASH
$2,400.00, CO, 295m

1 232 Goldstar Phelan nwtd R Evans

2 Karen Jewel fstd A Roberts

3 32562 Homebush Gena nwtd J McInerney
4 53 Goldstar Brodie nwtd R Evans

5 23584 Off The Wall nwtd A Lee

6 83452 Alpha Rascal nwtd J McInerney
7 65234 Miss Maudie nwtd J McInerney
8 Pebble's Return fstd J Johnson
Goldstar Phelan, Alpha Rascal, Goldstar Brodie

RACE 6

1:40: HAPPY BIRTHDAY TONY MUSIC PBD SPRINT

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 32325 Hot Milo 17.24 J Johnson

2 64158 Homebush Stella 17.46 J McInerney
3 35275 Time Taken 17.55 J Lane

4 81134 Mellon Collie 17.47 A Lee

5 41266 Alpha Riley nwtd J McInerney
6 46474 Homebush Sparkle 17.26 J McInerney
7 54122 Goldstar Benji 17.19 R Evans

8 43456 Gone Astray 17.17 R Casey

Goldstar Benji, Gone Astray, Mellon Collie



RACE 7
1:56: O'SHEA'S PUBLIC HOUSE PBD SPRINT
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 13474 Goldstar Randal 17.36 R Evans

2 84633 Know Brakes 17.35 G Cleeve

3 18537 Bahamarama 17.48 R Casey

4 21554 So It Begins 17.28 A Lee

5 52214 Alpha Ranger 17.57 J McInerney
6 48876 Beau View Winnie DG 17.35 J Lane

7 41568 Homebush Villa 17.43 J McInerney
8 74316 Homebush Opal 17.33 J McInerney
Alpha Ranger, Know Brakes, Goldstar Randal

RACE 8

2:16: SELWYN-RAKAIA VET SERVICES STAKES

$4,000.00, C2, 520m

1 66786 Goldstar Tanner 29.94 R Evans

2 25416 Goldstar Walker 30.48 R Evans

3 21114 Claws In Zorro 30.25 M Roberts

4 42218 Angie's Kiwi Boy 30.51 A Roberts

5 43322 Goldstar Austin 30.40 R Evans

6 64741 Idol Tayla 30.42 M Roberts

7 846X7 Opawa Star *x 30.00 Wales

8 21315 Smoking Ivan 30.54 M Roberts

9 76814 Toby McGill 30.45 S Hindson
10 15526 Iced Mocha 30.27 J Johnson

Claws In Zorro, Goldstar Austin, Angie's Kiwi Boy

RACE 9

2:32: RED SNAPPER SEAFOODS SUMNER PBD SPRINT

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

24424
42167
81418
35145
53212
23171
77166
73686

oo WN K

Mitcham Andy, Alpha Jeff, Homebush Wilder

RACE 10

Mitcham Andy
Wonderful Chaos
Homebush Allison
Tiger Bill

Alpha Jeff
Homebush Wilder
Goldstar Rio
Mysterious Lady

2:48: GARRARD'S HORSE & HOUND PBD SPRINT
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

16214
67744
63113
X7456
36348
37472
24627
36735

odoUuld WN K

Know Chatter,

RACE 11

3:07: RACING AGAIN MONDAY 28 AUGUST PBD DASH

Sugar Rose
Homebush Lennon
Know Chatter
Romina Bale
Amuri Rock
Champagne
Goldstar Whitsy
Retread Pete

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 36733
2 58727
3 12111
4 15543
5 87317
6 52216
7 15763
8 37851
S

Homebush Ari
Hilton Curry
Saul Goodman
Chanelle
Homebush Parker
Amuri Luck
Opawa Andrew
Goldstar Tommy

Sugar Rose, Romina Bale

aul Goodman, Hilton Curry, Goldstar Tommy

RACE 12

3:25: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR PBD SPRINT FINAL

$2,600.00, C2f, 295m

81711
32132
67261
67512
23231
22832
12111
11131
54122

ool WNRK

10 67352
Love It, Know Reprisal, Gotcha Proof

Gotcha Proof
Goldstar Tartan
Opawa Peggy
Homebush Bull
Homebush Harper
Alpha Sheldon
Love It
Know Reprisal
Goldstar Benji
Goldstar Darwin

17.41

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES

RIB STEWARD DAVID WADLEY

8
OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 11 & 12

McInerney
Cleeve
McInerney
Dempsey
McInerney
McInerney
Evans

Lee

PWUURGgnYy

M Dempsey

J McInerney

G Cleeve

A Roberts

J McInerney

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
R Evans

AL Hart & DJ Voyce

J McInerney
C Anderson
J Lane

D Kingston
J McInerney
J McInerney
Wales

R Evans

J McInerney
J McInerney
J McInerney
J & D Fahey
G Cleeve

R Evans

R Evans

- 10
1.14-

12.39-12.49PM
1.24PM



